SPECIFICATION FEATURES
BENEFITS
Retail
Hospitality
Residential
Education
Healthcare
APPLICATIONS

CZ3
Customized
CABLECPY/WH/50/18/3ORDERING EXAMPLE：
MOUNTING AND CANOPY ACCESSORIES AND OPTIONS
/ / /CABLECPY
www.greencreative.com - info@greencreative.com - Tel / Fax: (866) 774-5433 -     / GREENCREATIVELED       / GClightingLED        / GREEN-CREATIVE An ILLUMUS Brand
LINE DRAWINGS
5-7/16”
Shown with
STEMSCCPY/3-8
Mounting Option
Shown with
CABLECPY
Mounting Option
5-1/16”
1-9/16”
PENDANT CABLE
10-7/16”9-9/16” 9-9/16”10-7/16”
5-1/16”
5/16”
5-1/8”
3-5/16”
Up to four conduits. 3/4 trade size knockout (1-1/8”).
Conduit Canopy Cover can also be ordered stand alone as an accessory
to complete your project (please see accessory table)
Shown with
STEMCDTFCCPY/3-8
Mounting Option
CONDUIT CANOPY PENDANT CONDUIT CONFIGURATION OPTIONS
1-1/2”
Aperture
5-7/16”
Aperture 6-11/16”
Shown with
STEMSCCPY/3-8
Mounting Option
Shown with
CABLECPY
Mounting Option
5-1/16”
1-9/16”
PENDANT
4 INCH 6 INCH
CABLE
11-7/16” 10-7/16”
5-1/16”
5/16”
Aperture
6-11/16”
11-7/16” 10-7/16”
Aperture
PXCYL DIRECT AND INDIRECT CYLINDER
www.greencreative.com - info@greencreative.com - Tel / Fax: (866) 774-5433 -     / GREENCREATIVELED       / GClightingLED        / GREEN-CREATIVE An ILLUMUS Brand
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Model Description Pictures Dimensions
JCOV-WHJCOV-WH
JCOV-BK
White finish, decorative Jbox cover, with 4 side
conduit pass-through.
Black finish, decorative Jbox cover, with 4 side
conduit pass-through.
1/2 Trade size knockout (7/8")
5-1/8"
3-5/16"
3/4 Trade size knockout (1-1/8")
1-
1/
2"
98079 ADWAW
Wall Wash
（(Field installed on Module, for Direct Optic only) 2-